
 
 

LICENSING-EXAM PROCTORS 
 
If you’re not currently working for an insurance brokerage and are looking for an exam proctor, the following Level 3 
licensees are available to proctor online Fundamentals of Insurance and CAIB exams in their brokerage offices.   
To arrange one of them to proctor an exam for you in your area, please email the person directly. Do NOT contact the 

IBABC Education Department for this. These arrangements are strictly between you and the proctor. 

 

LOCATION NAME EMAIL ADDRESS PROCTOR FEE  
(IF ANY) 

100 Mile House Stephen Pellizzari Stephen.pellizzari@hubinternational.com  
Burnaby Jim Ball jball@reliance.ca  
Chilliwack Ashwani Rana ashwani.rana@sussexinsurance.com  
Cranbrook James Hall james.hall@westernfg.com  
Delta 
Enderby 

Jass Thiara 
Lynne Holmes 

jthiara@aandtinsurance.ca 
lynne.holmes@johnstonmeier.com 

 
$100 

Kamloops Michael Forbes  mforbes@kamloopsinsurance.ca  
 Sharon Larose sharon.larose@hubinternational.com  
Kelowna Tracy Hackl thackl@capricmw.ca  
Langley Darryl Wind darryl@dandginsurance.ca $100 
McBride Rosemary Hruby rosemary@advantageinsuranceservices.com  
Mission Erin Wiercioch erin@kirbyinsurance.net $25 
Nanaimo Amie Law amie@coreinsurance.ca   
 Tanacia Campbell tanacia.campbell@hubinternational.com  
Oliver Jennifer Roussel jroussel@interiorsavingsinsurance.com  
Port Alberni Rosemary Mesic rosemary@schillinsurance.com  
Prince George Kim Bagg kim.bagg@hubinternational.com  
 Kristie Ezelyk kristie.ezelyk@hubinternational.com  
Sooke Cherie Duncan  cherie.duncan@hubinternational.com  
Squamish Kawkab Jamal kawkab_jamal@squamishinsurance.com  
Surrey Gurinderjit Bajwa gurinder@jjbinsurance.ca   
 Dalwinder Sidhu dsidhu@amcinsurance.ca $200 
 Kulwinder Singh 

Gurpreet Singla 
Manjit Dhami 
Shyrose Kassam 

kulwinder.singh@sussexinsurance.com 
gurpreet@baycityins.ca 
msdhami@skyviewinsurance.ca 
shyrose@appleinsurancecanada.com 

 
 

 
$175 

Vernon Erika Moore emoore@capricmw.ca  
 
Victoria 

Brandon Thacker 
Lesley Goodwin 
Laura Bolster 

bthacker@capricmw.ca  
lesley.goodwin@hubinternational.com 
lbolster@megsonfitzpatrick.com 

 
$50 

 

This information is subject to change without notice. 
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